Come
VIENNE
Narvarion

DAMES

Sélection Vienne - InterDépartements - 9 aout 2015 - Montlieu la Garde

1 BRUNET
2 DESCHODT
3 BARRET
4 RAFFENEAU

5 LEROY
6 JESBERGER
MAYET
7 ANASTASI
8 CADILLON
BRULE
9 RIVAUD
10 PASQUAY
11 RAZANADRAKOTO
12 ABBOU
13 GUILLOTIN
14 RONDEAU
15 MOREAU
16 QUERAUX
18 ROUVREAU
17 GAUTIER
19 MOREAU
20 RAFALSKI
21 REZOHIER

Carla
Laura
Salomé
Lisa
Faustine
Maud
Alizée
Maelle
Eugénie
Solenn
Annastasia
Lucie
Kessy
Emma
Lucie
Manon
Eloise
Marilou
Solene
Caroline
Alexia
Jade
Léa

1998
1996
2003
2003

1997
2002
2001
2001
2001
1998
2000
2002
2002
2004
2001
2002
2002
2002
1999
2002
2003
2002
2003

CNN
CNJC
CNN
CNN

CNN
usc
CNJC
usc
CNIJ
CNN
CNIJ
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNJC
CNUJ
CNJC
usc
CNN
CNJC
CNJC
CNN
CNJC

200 NL
2.25.83
2.39.59
2.48.03
3.03.36

3.07.52
3.08.93
3.11.11
3.25.86
3.13.66
3.14.03
3.18.71
3.13.05
3.16.15
3.13.82
3.24.01
3.24.09
3.30.22
3.29.06
3.34.60
3.42.21
3,33.25
3.50.96
3.55.59

points
924
739
635
468

427
413
393
268
370
366
326
375
348
369
283
283
236
244
206
158
215
111
89

100 4N
1.18.28
1.19.46
1.29.60
1.27.98

1.32.98
1.34.39
1.37.92
1.33.80
1.40.31
1.40.47
1.38.50
1.42.22
1.41.26
1.46.58
1.42.72
1.44.98
1.42.53
1.43.54
1.43.80
1.43.74
1.52.46
1.53.42
2.00.10

points
924
893
648
685

575
546
477
558
432
429
466
398
415
326
390
352
393
376
371
372
240
227
148

Total
1848
1632
1283
1153

1002
959
870
826
802
795
792
773
763
695
673
635
629
620
577
530
455
338
237
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14
15
18
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

TERRASSIN
McDONNEL
REZOHIER
BARRET
GUILLE
ROUGER

BARRET
ROSSIGNOL
GUIMBARD
BOUROUMEAU
AUCHE
MAYET

FAVIER
GUIMBARD
GUILLEMIN
LECOINTRE
THOMASSON
ROY
RAHARIJAONA
HOUSSINE
GUYONNAUD
QUERAUX
SARAZIN
BRUNET
PFAFF
PLISSON
ATTARD
RAZANADRAKOTO
HOUSSINE
BOUE

pioT

Thibaud
Jerome
Clément
Florian
Maxime
Mathieu

Tom
Louis
Maxime
Hugo
Thomas
Corentin
Corentin
Emile
Benjamin
Valentin
Hugo
Timothée
Raphael
Titouan
Damien
Mathis
Teddy
Maxime
Bastien
Maxime
Louis
Kevin
Eliott
Léo

Paul

1998
1999
1999
1997
1998
1997

2000
1998
1998
1999
2000
1997
2000
1998
2001
2000
2000
2002
1999
2001
2001
1999
1997
1999
2001
2000
2000
2003
2003
2003
2005

CNIC
CNJC
CNJC
CNN
CNJC
CNJC

CNN
CNN
CNN
usc
CNIJ
CNJC
CNJC
CNN
CNJC
CNN
CNJC
CNN
usc
CNN
CNN
usc
CNN
usc
CNN
CNJC
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN

200 NL
2.21.41
2.22.90
2.29.18
2.2900
2.25.70
2.37.02

2.3161
2,3839
2.39.90
2.44.08
2.41.96
2.43.99
2.43.66
3.04.53
2.47.49
2.52.43
3.03.26
2.56.35
3.02.16
3.02.64
3.01.71
3.08.85
2.55.27
3.0480
3.16.44
3.05.90
3.01.04
3.12.76
3.26.26
3.12.14
3.43.14

points
773
766
680
683
727
580

648
564
546
497
522
498
502
293
459
407
304
368
314
310
318
257
379
291
199
281
324
226
135
231
54

100 4N
1.11.46
1.15.13
1.16.58
1.17.90
1.20.15
1.17.60

1.20.90
1.20.18
1.20.50
1.20.15
1.26.09
1.26.47
1.28.49
1.20.63
1.28.66
1.29.73
1.25.23
1.31.54
1.28.93
1.28.83
1.29.33
1.26.59
1.34.81
1.31.33
1.28.39
1.34.78
1.37.58
1.42.94
1.45.53
1.49.71
2.02.96

points
905
805
767
734
678
741

660
677
669
678
541
533
491
666
487
465
560
430
481
484
473
531
369
434
493
369
321
238
202
150
37

Total
1678
1571
1447
1417
1405
1321

1308
1241
1215
1175
1063
1031
993
959
946
872
864
798
795
794
791
788
748
725
692
650
645
464
337
381
91



